PUMP CATALOGUE
KI IN-LINE PUMPS WITH FIXED-SPEED MOTOR
Kolmeks is a Finnish manufacturing company and part of the family-
owned Brandt Group Oy Ltd. The group has factories in Finland,
Estonia, China and India, providing customers with expertise in two
business areas: pumps and components (production and supply chain
solutions). Kolmeks Pumps specializes in state-of-the-art pumps,
HVAC products and dedicated maintenance services.

25mm SiC/SiC
Teflon -
Carbon/
SiC EPDM
150 X 3 NBR 3 B5
KI50-145/4 18mm carbon/
SiC EPDM
18mm carbon/
SiC EPDM
18mm carbon/
SiC EPDM
- - 150 X 3 NBR 0,25, 0,37,
0,55, 0,75
and 1,1
B14
KI50-180/2 18mm carbon/
SiC EPDM
18mm carbon/
SiC EPDM
18mm carbon/
SiC EPDM
25mm SiC/SiC
Teflon -
Carbon/
SiC EPDM
184.5 X 3 NBR 4, 5,5, and 7,5 B5
KI50-180/2 25mm carbon/
SiC EPDM
25mm carbon/
SiC EPDM
25mm carbon/
SiC EPDM
25mm SiC/SiC
Teflon -
Carbon/
SiC EPDM
184.5 X 3 NBR 11 B5
KI50-180/4 18mm carbon/
SiC EPDM
18mm carbon/
SiC EPDM
18mm carbon/

25mm SiC/SiC
Teflon -
Carbon/
SiC EPDM
150 X 3 NBR 3 and 4 B5
KI65-145/4 18mm carbon/
SiC EPDM
18mm carbon/
SiC EPDM
18mm carbon/
SiC EPDM
- - 150 X 3 NBR 0,25, 0,37,
0,55, 0,75
and 1,1
B14
KI65-180/2 18mm carbon/
SiC EPDM
18mm carbon/
SiC EPDM
18mm carbon/
SiC EPDM
30mm SiC/SiC
Teflon -
Carbon/
SiC EPDM
184.5 X 3 NBR 4, 5,5 and 7,5 B5
KI65-180/2 30mm carbon/
SiC EPDM
30mm carbon/
SiC EPDM
30mm carbon/
SiC EPDM
30mm SiC/SiC
Teflon -
Carbon/
SiC EPDM
184.5 X 3 NBR 11, 15 and 18,5 B5
KI65-180/4 18mm carbon/
SiC EPDM
18mm carbon/
SiC EPDM
18mm carbon/

KI IN-LINE PUMPS
Measurement table
*) Indicative. Varies by engine option.
Pump type Motor DN A B K L1 L2 L3 M * Ø minF Weight [kg] *
KI32-180-2 2,2 DN32 340 121 175 60 220 290 320 14,5 150 55
KI32-180-2 3 DN32 340 121 201 60 220 290 350 14,5 150 65
KI32-180-2 4 DN32 340 121 201 60 220 290 340 14,5 150 75
KI40-180-2 3 DN40 440 133 200 110 220 290 350 14,5 150 65
KI40-180-2 4 DN40 440 133 200 110 220 290 340 14,5 150 75
KI40-180-2 5,5 DN40 440 133 220 110 220 290 420 14,5 150 105
KI40-180-2 7,5 DN40 440 133 220 110 220 290 460 14,5 150 120
KI40-180-4 0,37 DN40 440 133 174 110 220 290 280 14,5 150 48
KI40-180-4 0,55 DN40 440 133 174 110 220 290 280 14,5 150 49
KI40-180-4 0,75 DN40 440 133 164 110 220 290 260 14,5 150 50
KI40-180-4 1,1 DN40 440 133 174 110 220 290 280 14,5 150 60
KI50-145-2 1,5 DN50 340 128 206 60 220 290 350 14,5 150 63
KI50-145-2 2,2 DN50 340 128 180,5 60 220 290 320 14,5 150 65
KI50-145-2 3 DN50 340 128 206 60 220 290 350 14,5 150 75
KI50-145-4 0,25 DN50 340 128 181 60 220 290 280 14,5 150 48
KI50-145-4 0,37 DN50 340 128 181 60 220 290 280 14,5 150 49
KI50-145-4 0,55 DN50 340 128 181 60 220 290 280 14,5 150 50
KI50-145-4 0,75 DN50 340 128 171 60 220 290 260 14,5 150 50
KI50-145-4 1,1 DN50 340 128 181 60 220 290 280 14,5 150 60
KI50-180-2 4 DN50 440 148 198 110 220 290 310 14,5 150 102
KI50-180-2 5,5 DN50 440 148 218 110 220 290 390 14,5 150 120
KI50-180-2 7,5 DN50 440 148 218 110 220 290 430 14,5 150 130
KI50-180-2 11 DN50 440 148 250 110 220 290 490 14,5 150 195
KI50-180-4 0,37 DN50 440 148 152 110 220 290 220 14,5 150 45
KI50-180-4 0,55 DN50 440 148 162 110 220 290 260 14,5 150 50
KI50-180-4 0,75 DN50 440 148 162 110 220 290 260 14,5 150 55
KI50-180-4 1,1 DN50 440 148 172 110 220 290 280 14,5 150 60
KI50-180-4 1,5 DN50 440 148 172 110 220 290 320 14,5 150 65
1703/2024 Subject to change without prior notice www.kolmeks.com
KI IN-LINE PUMPS
*) Indicative. Varies by engine option.
Pump type Motor DN A B K L1 L2 L3 M * Ø minF Weight [kg] *
KI65-145-2 2,2 DN65 360 144 215 70 220 290 380 14,5 150 63
KI65-145-2 3 DN65 360 144 215 70 220 290 350 14,5 150 70
KI65-145-2 4 DN65 360 144 215 70 220 290 380 14,5 150 85
KI65-145-4 0,25 DN65 360 144 189 70 220 290 280 14,5 150 49
KI65-145-4 0,37 DN65 360 144 169 70 220 290 220 14,5 150 50
KI65-145-4 0,55 DN65 360 144 179 70 220 290 260 14,5 150 55
KI65-145-4 0,75 DN65 360 144 179 70 220 290 260 14,5 150 55
KI65-145-4 1,1 DN65 360 144 189 70 220 290 280 14,5 150 65
KI65-180-2 4 DN65 475 158 212 127 220 290 310 14,5 150 107
KI65-180-2 5,5 DN65 475 158 232 127 220 290 390 14,5 150 125
KI65-180-2 7,5 DN65 475 158 232 127 220 290 430 14,5 150 135
KI65-180-2 11 DN65 475 158 264 127 220 290 490 14,5 150 205
KI65-180-2 18,5 DN65 475 158 264 127 220 290 526 14,5 150 198
KI65-180-4 0,37 DN65 475 158 166 127 220 290 220 14,5 150 60
KI65-180-4 0,55 DN65 475 158 176 127 220 290 260 14,5 150 65
KI65-180-4 0,75 DN65 475 158 176 127 220 290 260 14,5 150 70
KI65-180-4 1,1 DN65 475 158 186 127 220 290 280 14,5 150 75
KI65-180-4 1,5 DN65 475 158 186 127 220 290 320 14,5 150 85
KI65-180-4 2,2 DN65 475 158 212 127 220 290 350 14,5 150 85